## Prairie Gold Rewards Annual Activity Report for the Year \_\_\_\_\_

PGR Account ID #	·	Date of Request://
Please circle one:	PICK-UP	MAIL
Please circle one:	DAILY DETAIL	<b>YEARLY DETAIL</b>
Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone Number:		

Reward Member Signature and a photo ID required prior to release of account information. Information will not be e-mailed, faxed or given over the phone. Please allow up to 30 days for processing. Annual Activity Reports will not be provided for the current year.

The gaming activity on this report was recorded by the usage of your Prairie Gold Rewards card when activated in our player tracking system. To the extent you may have allowed other persons to use your card, some of the information may not be applicable to you. Prairie Meadows is not liable for reward member misuse of their Prairie Gold Rewards account records. Should you have any questions regarding this report or require further assistance, please feel free to contact us at (515) 967-8622.

\*Please refer to your W2-G's for any jackpot amounts.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

**Prairie Gold Representative** 

Date

Please note: Prairie Gold Reward Account details are deemed confidential by Prairie Meadows and are kept primarily for promotional and marketing purposes. No other person or entity may rely or claim reliance upon such information, and Prairie Meadows shall not be deemed to be making any representations or warranties as to such information. These records are not designed nor intended to be used for any other purpose.

Please return to: Prairie Meadows Attn: Prairie Gold Rewards 1 Prairie Meadows Drive Altoona, IA 50009-0901